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What's new in Dengue?
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(Antimicrobial prophylaxis in children)

NIAL qﬁwé’nﬁ

T'ﬁﬂﬁ@ﬁiaqﬁﬁim - AMNEISALRLANNTINEY

(Emerging Infections Diseases: Success and challenges)
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Recent outbreak of Re-ElDs in Thailand
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Laboratory diagnosis of RTl and network
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The challenging problems of TB
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The challenging problems of TB:

From national agenda to pediatric' practices

wuaiul lawaseasives

36

47

61

66

79

84

99



7 10

11

712

7l 13

7 14

7 15

7i 16

7 17

718

Vil

iy va_wwﬁ.m.ww.ﬂm,wwk

o~ N
Y

e b
( amtiey )

N .f
ke M‘“‘W..k‘w e — “.’";"QK ‘

ﬂﬂ"lﬁﬂ'ﬁﬂﬂiﬂ@@@?‘it‘h\i LﬁEJUWﬁuﬁ’WﬁULL‘W‘Wgttﬂtuﬂaﬁﬂﬁﬂﬂﬂﬂq‘iu‘lﬂmET

9973 (vRaaN

Advance diagnostic test in pediatric ID
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Optimizing Antibiotic Use by PK/PD
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Antimicrobial Agents: The smart use
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The Smart Use of Antimicrobial Agents:

Respiratory tract infection
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Non Expanded Program on Immunization (EPI) Vaccine
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Case 1
Case 2
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Congenital Infection
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Maternal Immunization: Impact in Baby
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Challenging Cases of Tropical Infection
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Spot Diagnosis
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